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FEATURES

• Mounted vertically or horizontally
• ADA compliant, low profi le design
• ETL & cETL listed for damp locations
• Replaceable LED module
• No transformer or driver required
• 80,000 hour rated life
• Color Temp: 3000K
• CRI: 90

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Clean minimalism with Euro styling and advanced technology. Straight lines and homogenous surfaces are tailored with German precision and incorporated
seamlessly with the latest in LED thinking. Flattering illumination from full spectrum LEDs. Horizontal and vertical confi gurations for a wide variety of settings.

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Steel with white ceramic-screened mitered glass

Light Source: High output LED

Dimming: Dims to 10% with an electronic low voltage (ELV) dimmer

Mounting: Mounts directly to junction box

Finish: Brushed Nickel (BN)

BAHN – model: WS-68
LED Vanity / Sconce Luminaire

WS-68 – BN

Example: WS-6838-BN

ORDER NUMBER

Model Width Watt Voltage
LED
Lumens

Delivered 
Lumens Finish

WS-68
26
38

26"
38"

38W
58W

120V
120V

3230
4845

1440
1815

BN Brushed Nickel

5"

3" 26" - 38"

REPLACEMENT GLASS

Model Fixture

RPL-GLA-6826
WS-6826

WS-6838


